Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/focis-wifi2-fiber-scope/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of May 11, 2021.
Description
FOCIS WiFi2™ is an ergonomic Fiber Optic Connector Inspection Scope that, when paired with an iOS or Android smart
device, provides fast and accurate IEC/IPC compliant and user-defined pass/fail end-face cleanliness analysis. With the
press of a single button, FOCIS WiFi2 auto-focuses, captures, centers and analyzes the end-face image to industry

Relative Humidity 95%, non-condensing
Vibration Limits 2G (transportation)
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FOCIS-WIFI2-N FOCIS WiFi2 Kit with NO tips
FOCIS-WIFI2-U FOCIS WiFi2 Kit with 2 user-selected UPC adapter tips (ferrule and bulkhead)
FOCIS-WIFI2-A FOCIS WiFi2 Kit with 2 user-selected APC adapter tips (ferrule and bulkhead)
FOCIS-WIFI2-UA FOCIS WiFi2 Kit with 4 user-selected UPC & APC adapter tips (ferrule and bulkhead)
FFLX-01-SC SC/UPC bulkhead
FFLX-01-FC FC/UPC bulkhead
FFLX-01-ST ST/UPC bulkhead
FFLX-01-LC LC/UPC bulkhead
FFLX-4S-ASC SC/APC bulkhead, quad slotted
FFLX-4S-AFC FC/APC bulkhead, quad slotted
FFLX-4S-ALC LC/APC bulkhead, quad slotted with internal prism
FFLX-01-U25 Universal 2.5 mm, UPC ferrule
FFLX-01-A25 Universal 2.5 mm, APC ferrule
FFLX-01-U125 Universal 1.25 mm, UPC ferrule
FFLX-01-A125 Universal 1.25 mm, APC ferrule
  Each FOCIS WiFi2 Kit includes: FOCIS WiFi2 probe with wrist strap and dust cap, AC charger with country-specific plug,
quick reference guide, and soft carry case with strap. Choose between SC, ST, FC and LC adapter tips for UPC Kits. SC,
FC and LC for APC kits